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PROGRESS 364 LOADING. TVIS R&R

GMT
06:00-06:10
06:10-06:40
06:10-06:15
06:15-06:20
06:20-06:40
06:40-07:30
07:30-07:55
07:55-08:10
08:10-09:10
08:10-09:10
08:10-08:25
08:25-09:05
09:05-09:45
09:10-10:40
09:10-12:55
09:45-11:00

10:40-10:50

10:50-11:15
11:00-11:20
11:15-12:15
11:20-12:50
12:15-12:55
12:55-13:55
13:55-16:50
13:55-16:10
16:10-17:10
16:50-18:20
16:50-18:10

17:10-17:40

17:40-18:00
18:00-18:15
18:15-18:20
18:10-18:20
18:20-18:40
18:40-18:45
18:45-19:00
19:00-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:30

CREW
CDR,FE-1

FE-2

CDR
FE-2

FE-1

FE-2
CDR
FE-1

FE-2

FE-1
FE-2
FE-1
FE-2
CDR,FE-2
FE-1

CDR
FE-2

FE-1

FE-1,FE-2

ACTIVITY
Morning Inspection
Post-sleep
Post-sleep
SLEEP - data logging
Post-sleep
BREAKFAST
Prep for Work
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Physical Exercise (RED), day 3
Physical Exercise (CEVIS)
BMIT ©1 Absorption Cartridge Regeneration (start)
Filling EDV (KQOV) for Elektron from CWC 1071
COX Maintenance
Physical Exercise (RED)
Treadmill Vibration Isolation and Stabilization (TVIS) Belt Repair
PNEUMOCARD. Experiment Ops. Tagup with specialists (S-band)

Environmental Health System (EHS) - Formaldehyde Monitoring Kit (FMK)
Deployment Operations

Microgravity Clay Experiment

Air Heater Fan [EBH] Cleaning in Soyuz
Fluid Physics Experiment Facility (FPEF) Marangoni Surface Setup 1
Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

TVIS Modification

LUNCH

TVIS R&R

Progress 364 Loading and IMS Updates
Physical Exercise (RED), day 3
Physical Exercise (CEVIS), day 3
Unpacking cargo delivered by 1J

Counter Measure System (CMS) Harmful Contaminant Measurements in
SM

IMS Update

Prep for Work

Transfer TVIS, RED, and HRM data to MEC

Prep for Work

Crew Conference with Astronaut Office Management (S-band)
Prep for Work

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Prep for Work

DINNER

Daily Food Prep



20:30-21:25
20:30-21:15
20:30-21:30
21:15-21:30
21:25-21:30
21:30-06:00
Task List
Note:

FE-2
FE-1
CDR
FE-1
FE-2

FE-1

Pre-sleep

BMIT @1 Absorption Cartridge Regeneration (termination)
Questionnaire - journal entry

SLEEP

PLANTS-2. Payload Status Check

1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion with Report to MCC
2. See OSTP for references to US activities.
End of Radiogram
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